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DEIGHTON PARISH COUNCIL
Payments over £100 2017/18

YLCA

CH Guest (sal Apr/May)

Came & Co (insurance)

CH Guest (sal Jun)

CH Guest (sal Jul)

CH Guest (allowances to Jun 17)
CH Guest (sal Sep)

CH Guest (sal Oct)

CH Guest (expenses & allowances)
CH Guest (sal Nov)

CH Guest (sal Dec/Jan)

CH Guest (sal Feb/Mar)

£122.00

£314.00

£168.00

£156.95

£156.95

£230.85

£159.35

£159.35

£339.94

£159.35

£318.70

£318.70



