## DEIGHTON PARISH COUNCIL Payments over £100 2017/18

1	YLCA	£122.00
2	CH Guest (sal Apr/May)	£314.00
3	Came & Co (insurance)	£168.00
4	CH Guest (sal Jun)	£156.95
5	CH Guest (sal Jul)	£156.95
6	CH Guest (allowances to Jun 17)	£230.85
7	CH Guest (sal Sep)	£159.35
8	CH Guest (sal Oct)	£159.35
9	CH Guest (expenses & allowances)	£339.94
10	CH Guest (sal Nov)	£159.35
11	CH Guest (sal Dec/Jan)	£318.70
12	CH Guest (sal Feb/Mar)	£318.70